
   

 

In the County Court at Law #2 

 

of Ector County 
State of Texas 

Honorable Judge Christopher M. Clark 
 JURY DOCKET CALL 

Monday,  February 09, 2026, at  9:00 AM 
   
Defendant  Cause Defendant Attorney  

 
 

 
 

URBINA, ALBERT S 23-0182-CCL2  ABALOS, FELIZ 
 ASSAULT CBI (FV)(A)  Yes 
   
WRC     
      

LEYVA, FERNANDO 
HINOSTROSA 

23-1310-CCL2  GUARDIOLA, ISRAEL PANDO 

ATTY: ISRAEL GUARDIOLA DISORDERLY CONDUCT 
DISCHARGEFIREARM (B) 

  

   
     
    
  

RANGEL, JEREMY LEE 23-1778-CCL2  BROWN, BJ 
AMIGO'S BONDING DWI 2ND(A)   
   
WRC     
    
  

GARCIA, MICHAEL 23-2448-CCL2  MCCARDLE, KYLE 
ALEXANDER 

AMIGO'S BONDING DWI 2ND (A)   
   
     
    
  

HERNANDEZ, ROGER LEE 23-2538-CCL2  FLETCHER, DON R 
ASA BONDING DWI (B)   
   
     
    
  

LUJAN, DANNY 23-3088-CCL2  CURRY, JOHANNA 
ASA BONDING DWI(B)   
   
     
 23-3087-CCL 
 
 

  



 
  

RICKERSON, CHASE ALAN 24-0380-CCL2  FLETCHER, DON R 
ASA BONDING DUTY ON STRIKING UNATTENDED 

VEHICLE 
  

   
WRC     
 25-0295-CCL   
  

CLABORN, BRYSON DALE 24-0396-CCL2  BLAND, ROBERT NEWTON, IV 
GONZALES BAIL BOND DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 

BAC >=0.15 
  

   
     
 24-0397-CCL   
  

MAGNON, DEVIN BLAINE 24-0548-CCL2  LEACH, JASON 
ASA BONDING DWI(B)   
   
     
    
  

MUNOZ, JESSICA 24-0584-CCL2  MCCARDLE, KYLE 
ALEXANDER 

ASA BONDING DWI  2ND(A)   
   
     
    
  

CONDE, NANCY ADRIANA 24-0642-CCL2  BLOUNT, J. ROXANE 
ASA BONDING ASSAULT CBI (FV)(A)  Yes 
   
WRC     
 25-1009-CCL   
  

GUERRERO, KAYLA 24-0726-CCL2  FLETCHER, DON R 
RONALD JAY DWI(B)   
   
     
    
  

GARZA, RUMALDO 24-1968-CCL2  YOUNG, BRANDI MARIE 
A-FAST BAIL BONDS THEFT $100<$750   
   
     
    
  

MINGEFIIY, PETER JAMES PUA 24-2312-CCL2  JACKSON, NICK 
AMIGO'S BONDING DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 

BAC >=0.15 
  

   
     
    
  

GREAVES, ANTHONY WALTER 24-2320-CCL2  CURRY, JOHANNA 
ASA BONDING DWI(B)  Yes 
   
     
  
 

  



 
  

CARRASCO, JO ELDA 24-2450-CCL2  CURRY, JOHANNA 
AMIGO'S BONDING DWI (B)   
   
WRC     
    
  

SANCHEZ, ISIDRO CARREON 24-2466-CCL2  MOISIUC, RUDOLF 
ASA BONDING ASSAULT CBI(A)   
   
     
    
  

NAVARETTE, JESUS ARTURO 24-2472-CCL2  NICHOLAS, ALAN J. 
AMIGO'S BONDING DWI(B)   
   
     
    
  

MCMURRY, MICHAEL WAYNE 24-3332-CCL2  HOLMES, MIKE 
ASA BONDING POSS MARIJUANA <2OZ(B)  Yes 
   
     
 21-2823-CCL   
  

ACOSTA, JOSHUA 25-0772-CCL2  ABALOS, FELIZ 
AMIGO'S BONDING DWI 2ND(A)  Yes 
   
     
 24-0219-CCL   
  


